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NOMBRE
RES.PENSIONISTAS,SEG.SOCIAL
RES.PENSIONISTAS,SEG.SOCIAL

RESIDENCIA PENSIONISTAS SEGURIDAD SOCIAL Q2969010D
RESIDENCIA PENSIONISTAS SEGURIDAD SOCIAL Q2969010D
RESTOY*MIRAVETE,FRANCISCO DOMINGO

RETE*RETE,MARCELINO
REVERON*TORRES,ANAMARIA
REVERT*CADAVAL,MARIADOLORES
REVERTE*MORENO,DAVID ANDRES
REVERTE*MORENO,DAVID ANDRES
REVERTE*MORENO,DAVID ANDRES
REVERTE*MORENO,DAVID ANDRES
REVERTE*MORENO,DAVID ANDRES
REVERTE*SANCHEZ,JOSE ANTONIO
REVERTE*SANCHEZ,JOSE ANTONIO
REVILLA*AGUIRRE,ROMAN
REVILLA*DURO,ENRIQUE ROBERTO
REVIRIEGO*SORIA,JOSE
REVUELTA*GARCIA,FEDERICO
REY*ELENA,MARIA
REY*MORENO,ENRIQUE
REY*NENTOUSSI,FATIMA
REY*PASTORIZA,MARIAPILAR
REY*VALINO,HIGINIO
REY*VALINO,HIGINIO
REY*VAZQUEZ,FERNANDO
REYERO*CHAMIZO,JOSE ANTONIO
REYERO*CHAMIZO,JOSE ANTONIO
REYES*ALARCON,DANIEL
REYES*BARON,CARMEN
REYES*BARON,CARMEN
REYES*BARON,CARMEN
REYES*BARON,CARMEN
REYES*CLAVILEJOS,JUANIGNACIO
REYES*DOMINGUEZ,ROBERTO CARLOS
REYES*DOMINGUEZ,ROBERTO CARLOS
REYES*DOMINGUEZ,ROBERTO CARLOS
REYES*GARCIA,JUAN
REYES*JARABO,JOSEMARIA

N.LF.
Q2969010D
Q2969010D

034841763Y
0792505408
042073591J
031794622C
045314770D
045314770D
045314770D
045314770D
045314770D
0452995037
0452995037
075264711V
043114187C
004173729B
016505539A
024574264Y
045215569F
0452985147
076341975F
0452332221
045233222L
045278681F
027485119G
027485119G
045304756T
008676279N
008676279N
008676279N
008676279N
026472335W
045302542V
045302542V
045302542V
024803975Q
030049699S

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

REFERENCIA
117529246
117903103
112524293
112524384
113413617
112524475
112524565
113414043
112524656
112524747
113414315
113826734
113826824
114904458
115065135
112525201
113826943
112525482
112525573
113414869
110459275
113414959
112525754
117529490
117903398
113827196
112526026
112526117
113415413
115192709
117225407
118603545
119028240
112526208
116037559
118603636
119028330
113415504
113415622



